GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY

Orlando International Airport One Jeff Fuqua Boulevard Orlando, Florida 32827-4399

## **COURTESY VEHICLE SHARED OPERATIONS NOTICE**

- 1. Are you providing Courtesy Vehicle Operations on behalf of another Off-Airport Parking/Off-Airport Rental Car Operator? **YES. NO.** 
  - a. Does the <u>contracting</u> Off-Airport Parking/Off-Airport Rental Car Affiliate have Airport Permits for Ground Transportation (GT) Operations? **YES. NO.** 
    - i. If Yes, please complete section 2 and 3 and sign below in the signature block.
    - ii. If **No**, please sign in the signature block below.
      - Permit Holders are not authorized to provide Courtesy Vehicle GT Operations for Off-Airport Parking/Off-Airport Rental Car operators who do not have an Airport Permit.
- 2. Authorized representative for Permit Holder providing Courtesy Vehicle Operations
  - a. Affiliate Name & Permit Holder \_\_\_\_\_
  - b. Signature \_\_\_\_\_
  - c. Date\_\_\_\_\_
- 3. Authorized representative for Permit Holder <u>contracting</u> Courtesy Vehicle Operations
  - a. Affiliate Name & Permit Holder \_\_\_\_\_
  - b. Signature \_\_\_\_\_
  - c. Date \_\_\_\_\_

Submitted by Permit Holder: \_\_\_\_\_

By: \_\_\_\_\_

Title: \_\_\_\_\_

Date \_\_\_\_\_

**NOTE:** This form is to be completed and submitted by all Permit Holders <u>providing</u> Courtesy Vehicle Operations on behalf of another Permit Holder. The Authority requires each Permit Holder's authorized representative to complete, sign and submit the form to its Ground Transportation Service Permit Office <u>prior to the start of the Courtesy Vehicle</u> <u>operations arrangement</u>. Each Permit Holder shall be bound by the Aviation Authority's Ground Transportation Rules & Regulations at all times.